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PROSPETTO ASSENZE (AI SENSI DELL’ART. 21 L.69 del 18.06.2009) 
 
 

PERSONALE DOCENTE 
I TRIMESTRE 

 

 

 
ANNO 2022 
 

 

Unità 
 

Giorni lavorativi 
 

Giorni di 

assenza (malattia, 

ferie, art. 102, l.104, lutti 
e congedi) 

 

Percentuale 

assenze 

 
GENNAIO 

 

 
102 

 
24 

 
66 

 
2,7% 

 
FEBBRAIO 

 

 
114 

 
24 

 
57 

 
2% 

 
MARZO 

 

 
114 

 
27 

 
42 

 
1,4% 

 


